
CLASSEMENT

BATEAUX Proto Départ 1ère étapeArrivée 1ère étape Durée 1ère étape Ecart/ premier Ecart / précédent

1 788 LA TORTUE DE L'AQUARIUM LA ROCHELLE Aymeric 07/08/2012 19:10 9 j  8:08:23
2 747 PRYSMIAN Giancarlo PEDOTE 07/08/2012 22:31 9 j  11:29:15 0 j  3:20:52 0 j  3:20:52
3 759 FOLLOW ME Milan KOLECEK 08/08/2012 05:19 9 j  18:17:31 0 j  10:09:08 0 j  6:48:16
4 719 FONDATIONTERREVENT.ORG Nicolas BOIDEVZI 08/08/2012 05:49 9 j  18:47:08 0 j  10:38:45 0 j  0:29:37
5 667 BENOITMARIE.COM Benoît MARIE 08/08/2012 20:07 10 j  9:05:57 1 j  0:57:34 0 j  14:18:49
6 802 CHASSEUR DE PRIMES Etienne BERTRAND 08/08/2012 20:10 10 j  9:08:57 1 j  1:00:34 0 j  0:03:00
7 348 BONGO Maxime SALLE 09/08/2012 12:30 11 j  1:28:13 1 j  17:19:50 0 j  16:19:16
8 342 FONTANOT Michele ZAMBELLI 10/08/2012 00:21 11 j  13:19:45 2 j  5:11:22 0 j  11:51:32
9 346 ADRENALINE Romain MOUCHEL 10/08/2012 19:08 12 j  8:06:55 2 j  23:58:32 0 j  18:47:10

BATEAUX Série Départ 1ère étapeArrivée 1ère étape Durée 1ère étape Ecart/ premier Ecart / précédent

1 824 TEAM WORK Justine METTRAUX 08/08/2012 21:48 10 j  10:46:26
2 810 TOUT LE MONDE CHANTE  Aymeric BELLOIR 09/08/2012 02:04 10 j  15:02:23 0 j  4:15:57 0 j  4:15:57
3 539 ALTHING Ian LIPINSKI 09/08/2012 04:22 10 j  17:20:52 0 j  6:34:26 0 j  2:18:29
4 514 GROUPE ACCUEIL NEGOCE Clément BOUYSSOU 09/08/2012 08:45 10 j  21:43:09 0 j  10:56:43 0 j  4:22:17
5 833 DAMIEN CLOAREC CHERCHE SPONSOR D CLOAREC 09/08/2012 08:48 10 j  21:46:28 0 j  11:00:02 0 j  0:03:19
6 590 ELECT-RA Jonas GERCKENS 09/08/2012 09:28 10 j  22:26:08 0 j  11:39:42 0 j  0:39:40
7 819 GO 4 IT Simon KOSTER 09/08/2012 20:05 11 j  9:03:01 0 j  22:16:35 0 j  10:36:53
8 529 BLACK MAMBA Arnaud CHAIGNE 09/08/2012 22:41 11 j  11:39:44 1 j  0:53:18 0 j  2:36:43
9 774 ACEBI Jean-Marie OGER 10/08/2012 00:08 11 j  13:06:12 1 j  2:19:46 0 j  1:26:28

10 768 M-PHARMA ITALIA Lucas DEL ZOZZO 10/08/2012 02:54 11 j  15:52:32 1 j  5:06:06 0 j  2:46:20
11 821 NETWERK Bert BOSSYN 10/08/2012 03:06 11 j  16:04:55 1 j  5:18:29 0 j  0:12:23
12 745 STRERED LOSTEK Damien AUDRAIN 10/08/2012 03:48 11 j  16:46:12 1 j  5:59:46 0 j  0:41:17
13 483 PREPA NAUTIC Yann LE PAUTREMAT 10/08/2012 06:40 11 j  19:38:13 1 j  8:51:47 0 j  2:52:01
14 607 PRO SERVICES PLUS J.B LEMAIRE 10/08/2012 07:51 11 j  20:49:19 1 j  10:02:53 0 j  1:11:06
15 686 C-POSSIBLE Yoann TRICAULT 10/08/2012 08:40 11 j  21:38:13 1 j  10:51:47 0 j  0:48:54
16 511 BINGO David GENEST 10/08/2012 13:16 12 j  2:14:00 1 j  15:27:34 0 j  4:35:47
17 330 AVENTURE 05 BRIANCON Christophe FIALON 10/08/2012 15:45 12 j  4:43:28 1 j  17:57:02 0 j  2:29:28
18 488 ZEBULON Arnaud GENTIEN 11/08/2012 09:59 12 j  22:57:19 2 j  12:10:53 0 j  18:13:51
19 446 KOATI Emmanuel RENAUD 11/08/2012 16:06 13 j  3:04:57 2 j  16:18:31 0 j  4:07:38
20 659 MAD SPANIEL Geoff DUMIAM 12/08/2012 00:30 13 j  11:28:09 3 j  0:41:43 0 j  8:23:12

ETAPE 1  : LES SABLES - HORTA

ETAPE 1  : LES SABLES - HORTA


